Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN

DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2016;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description

201602170000 (02/17/2016 SECRETARY |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ |BANK OF Instr

49550 08:52:01 OF HOUSING TRANSFER AMERICA #:20091120000
AND URBAN 433580
DEVELOPMEN
T

201602220000 (02/22/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES ELLIOTT Instr

53110 10:54:18 OF HOUSING BRIAN #:20140205000
AND URBAN 033410
DEVELOPMEN
T

201604050001 |04/05/2016 SECRETARY |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | NATIONSTAR Instr

09090 08:30:44 OF HOUSING TRANSFER MORTGAGE #:20091104000
AND URBAN LLC 412530
DEVELOPMEN
T

201604180001 (04/18/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES BELL ANGELA Instr

26450 12:45:16 OF HOUSING #:20070810000
AND URBAN 376500
DEVELOPMEN
T

201605200001 |05/20/2016 SECRETARY |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | REVERSE Instr

71980 09:03:52 OF HOUSING TRANSFER MORTGAGE #:20100226000
AND URBAN SOLUTIONS 058030
DEVELOPMEN INC
T

201605230001 |05/23/2016 SECRETARY |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | BANK OF Instr

73720 09:23:12 OF HOUSING TRANSFER AMERICA #:20100315000
AND URBAN 074760
DEVELOPMEN
T

201606060001 |06/06/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES HICKS Instr

93910 11:03:26 OF HOUSING BRANDON #:20131021000
AND URBAN 416820
DEVELOPMEN
T

201606130002 (06/13/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES ROPER Instr

03730 02:10:08 OF HOUSING WILLIE #:20150701000
AND URBAN 220570
DEVELOPMEN
T

201606170002 (06/17/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES NELSON Instr

09620 12:45:33 OF HOUSING LEONARD J #:20140715000
AND URBAN 214960
DEVELOPMEN
T

201607050002 |07/05/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |LSF9 MASTER Instr

31510 11:10:23 OF HOUSING TRANSFER PARTICIPATIO #:20130503000
AND URBAN N TRUST 182790
DEVELOPMEN
T

201607060002 (07/06/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | PRETIUM Instr

33200 08:59:12 OF HOUSING TRANSFER MORTGAGE #:20100419000
AND URBAN CREDIT 119080
DEVELOPMEN PARTNERS |
T LOAN

ACQUISITION
LP




201607010002 (07/01/2016 SECRETARY | Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ |WELLS Instr

29160 10:27:39 OF HOUSING TRANSFER FARGO BANK #:20100104000
AND URBAN 000340
DEVELOPMEN
T

201607210002 (07/21/2016 SECRETARY | Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | NATIONSTAR Instr

54580 08:32:11 OF HOUSING TRANSFER MORTGAGE #:20101112000
AND URBAN LLC 379950
DEVELOPMEN
T

201608080002 (08/08/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES PAYNE Instr

81810 03:46:26 OF HOUSING GLORIA JEAN #:20110414000
AND URBAN 115850
DEVELOPMEN
T

201608020002 (08/02/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES JONES Instr

71710 09:11:53 OF HOUSING EVELYN #:20150121000
AND URBAN 020980
DEVELOPMEN
T

201608220003 (08/22/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES HICKS Instr

01750 11:44:15 OF HOUSING TAKEYAH #:20140124000
AND URBAN DOZIER 023270
DEVELOPMEN
T

201608240003 (08/24/2016 SECRETARY | Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | NATIONSTAR Instr

05120 08:17:39 OF HOUSING TRANSFER MORTGAGE #:20091102000
AND URBAN LLC 409330
DEVELOPMEN
T

201609190003 (09/19/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES BERRY Instr

40810 11:18:43 OF HOUSING ANGELIA D #:20111101000
AND URBAN 327090
DEVELOPMEN
T

201609260003 |09/26/2016 SECRETARY | Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | MORTGAGE Instr

50930 10:13:22 OF HOUSING TRANSFER ELECTRONIC #:20100204000
AND URBAN REGISTRATIO 035120
DEVELOPMEN N SYSTEMS
T INC

201610170003 (10/17/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES JONES Instr

79940 11:24:57 OF HOUSING METROKELL #:20150507000
AND URBAN 150120
DEVELOPMEN
T

201612060004 (12/06/2016 SECRETARY | Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | WELLS Instr

45910 02:54:23 OF HOUSING TRANSFER FARGO BANK #:20110404000
AND URBAN 104330
DEVELOPMEN
T

201603210000 (03/21/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES BROCK RUBY Instr

88780 11:28:31 OF HOUSING NELL #:20130521000
AND URBAN 207720
DEVELOPMEN
T

201605310001 |05/31/2016 SECRETARY | Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | WELLS Instr

85050 11:44:04 OF HOUSING TRANSFER FARGO BANK #:20090831000
AND URBAN 335010
DEVELOPMEN
T

201607060002 (07/06/2016 SECRETARY | Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | BANK OF Instr

33190 08:59:11 OF HOUSING TRANSFER AMERICA #:20100419000
AND URBAN 119080
DEVELOPMEN

T




201607060002
33320

07/06/2016
10:17:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

DRIVER BILLIE
KNIGHTEN

Instr
#:20021023000
521850

201608050002
78170

08/05/2016
08:04:21

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CIT BANK

Instr
#:20090918000
357920

201608020002
73260

08/02/2016
02:45:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

WARREN
HAROLD B

Instr
#:20131115000
450190

201608260003
09400

08/26/2016
12:48:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20110712000
201770

201608290003
13130

08/29/2016
03:57:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20101208000
411800

201609140003
33890

09/14/2016
09:02:21

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20090303000
075840




