Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2016;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201602170000 49550	02/17/2016 08:52:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20091120000 433580	
201602220000 53110	02/22/2016 10:54:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIOTT BRIAN					Instr #:20140205000 033410	
201604050001 09090	04/05/2016 08:30:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20091104000 412530	
201604180001 26450	04/18/2016 12:45:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BELL ANGELA					Instr #:20070810000 376500	
201605200001 71980	05/20/2016 09:03:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC					Instr #:20100226000 058030	
201605230001 73720	05/23/2016 09:23:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100315000 074760	
201606060001 93910	06/06/2016 11:03:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HICKS BRANDON					Instr #:20131021000 416820	
201606130002 03730	06/13/2016 02:10:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ROPER WILLIE					Instr #:20150701000 220570	
201606170002 09620	06/17/2016 12:45:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON LEONARD J					Instr #:20140715000 214960	
201607050002 31510	07/05/2016 11:10:23	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LSF9 MASTER PARTICIPATIO N TRUST					Instr #:20130503000 182790	
201607060002 33200	07/06/2016 08:59:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRETIUM MORTGAGE CREDIT PARTNERS I LOAN ACQUISITION LP					Instr #:20100419000 119080	

201600100000 102/329 6 SECRETARY SECRETARY STANSFER SECRETARY									
S4580 B-32.11 OF HOUSING ADDRESS TRANSFER MORTGAGE \$2.20101112000 \$799000 \$799000 \$79900 \$799000 \$799000 \$799000 \$799000 \$799000 \$79900	201607010002 29160	OF HOUSING AND URBAN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				#:20100104000	
State Control Contro	201607210002 54580	OF HOUSING AND URBAN	Grantee		MORTGAGE			#:20101112000	
201608220003		OF HOUSING AND URBAN	Grantor	RELEASES				#:20110414000	
01750		OF HOUSING AND URBAN	Grantor	RELEASES				#:20150121000	
08:17:39 OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		OF HOUSING AND URBAN	Grantor	RELEASES	TAKEYAH			#:20140124000	
40810		OF HOUSING AND URBAN	Grantee		MORTGAGE			#:20091102000	
10:13:22		OF HOUSING AND URBAN	Grantor	RELEASES				#:20111101000	
Top		OF HOUSING AND URBAN	Grantee		ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS			#:20100204000	
45910 02:54:23 OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T TRANSFER FARGO BANK #:20110404000 104330		OF HOUSING AND URBAN	Grantor	RELEASES				#:20150507000	
11:28:31 OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T WELLS H:20130521000 207720		OF HOUSING AND URBAN	Grantee					#:20110404000	
85050 11:44:04 OF HOUSING TRANSFER FARGO BANK #:20090831000 335010		OF HOUSING AND URBAN	Grantor	RELEASES				#:20130521000	
		OF HOUSING AND URBAN	Grantee					#:20090831000	
201607060002 07/06/2016 SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantee					#:20100419000	

201607060002 33320	07/06/2016 10:17:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		RELEASES	DRIVER BILLIE KNIGHTEN			Instr #:20021023000 521850	
201608050002 78170	08/05/2016 08:04:21	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CIT BANK			Instr #:20090918000 357920	
201608020002 73260	08/02/2016 02:45:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		RELEASES	WARREN HAROLD B			Instr #:20131115000 450190	
201608260003 09400	08/26/2016 12:48:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			Instr #:20110712000 201770	
201608290003 13130		SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			Instr #:20101208000 411800	
201609140003 33890	09/14/2016 09:02:21	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			Instr #:20090303000 075840	